N10000008851

(Re	questor's Name)			
(Address)				
(Ad	dress)			
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL		
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				

Office Use Only



000183935790

09/21/10--01001--011 **87.50

DEPARTMENT OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS
TALLAHASSEE FLORIDA

RECEIVED

10 SEP 20 EM 3: 59

व्याव्याव

COVER LETTER

HECK YOURSELF INC.
(PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

·				
Enclosed is an original a	nd one (1) copy of the Artic	eles of Incorporation and	a check for:	
\$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate	
		ADDITIONAL CO	PY REQUIRED	
FROM: Printed or typed) Name (Printed or typed) Address TLH, FL, 32301 City, State & Zip				
850-294-262/ Daytime Telephone number				

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

Piyush, 87e guail- co Les E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

In Compliance with Chapter 617, F.S., (Not for Profit)

FILED

ARTICLE I NAME
The name of the corporation shall be:

ALLEN MANDELL	The Co.
CHECK YOURSELF	10 SEP 20 M 3: 59
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE	Sharana
The principal <u>street</u> address and mailing address, if differ 1158 old for Dr. Tallahassee, FL-32301	ASSEE. FLORIDA
ARTICLE III PURPOSE	
ARTICLE III PURPOSE The purpose for which the corporation is organized is: To communities of florida of the dan in a fun yet inexpensive way.	gers of drinking and driving
ARTICLE IV MANNER OF ELECTION	2 1 1/2 2 lorending
The manner in which the directors are elected or appointed:	By vote of the 3 founding members.
ARTICLE V INITIAL DIRECTORS AND/OR OFF.	ICERS
List name(s), address(es) and specific title(s):	o C A
List name(s), address(es) and specific title(s): Piyush C Jain 1158 old fort Dr. TLH fl 323 Harsh Jain 812 Medical Commons Ct.	sol C.E. Prosident
Time 812 Medical Commons Ct.	TH # L 32310 17 - 213
1, 6, 3, -5, 1, 91, 277	301 Public Relations.
Pushpa Jain 1158 old fort dr. TLH FL 32	
ARTICLE VI INITIAL REGISTERED AGENT AN	D STREET ADDRESS
The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acce	eptable) of the registered agent is:
Sunny drew LLC.	
250 Ram Blvd. Suite 3	
Midway, fl 3.2343	
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR The name and address of the Incorporator is:	C Jain
Tallahe	4 fort Drive
	301-4664
***************************************	***********
Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process f in this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as	or the above stated corporation at the place designated registered agent and agree to act in this capacity.
Chad MANR FOR	SUNNY DEVUE 9/20/10
Signature/Registered Agent	Date /
Kyush Gaus	9/20/10
Signature/Incorporator	Date!